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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du monde vétérans 50-

TANZMEISTER Dorothea
DAVIDSON Beth

PERNICE Robin
ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline
LEVEQUE Isabelle

NAREY Michele
SHINN-CUNNINGHAM Barbara
FOLEY Eileen

TALAMO Concetta
JANSHEN Friederike
ZOPPKE Christine
SAFRONOVA Galina

LO MUZIO Gabriella
REIMERS Gesche
BARBIER Anne Laure
MITSUI Ayako

KAISER Linda

CHIARI Astrid

GLUCK Myriam
FUHRMANN Ulrike
CLANCY Caroline

MARTIN CID Maria Del Mar
YEUNG Melissa
GANGNEUX Catherine
MAYER Claudia
SELTENHAMMER Enrica
STOCCO Monica
NISHIOKA Yoko
UMEYAMA Yuko
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Place
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Date
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05

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

v

S
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Nationality
AUT
GBR
USA
GBR
FRA
GBR
USA
USA
ITA
GER
GER
RUS
ITA
GER
FRA
JPN
ITA
AUT
USA
POL
GBR
ESP
AUS
FRA
BRA
AUT
ITA
JPN
JPN

| CHM

BirthDate
1968-09-10
1969-07-07
1962-08-24
1969-10-01
1969-05-22
1964-10-27
1964-10-01
1969-02-19
1967-05-15
1960-06-29
1966-09-28
1964-04-22
1966-01-19
1969-06-30
1965-01-28
1967-04-29
1963-04-05
1967-08-08
1965-10-30
1963-12-30
1962-11-25
1963-06-19
1969-07-08
1969-11-09
1968-11-01
1960-01-26
1964-06-12
1967-12-25
1967-08-26
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats du monde vétérans 50-59 Le Caire 2019-10-05 v S F 1 CHM

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.  Diff

1 PERNICE Robin 57 USA 5 5 25 11 1 14 +
2 NAREY Michele 54 GBR 4 5 23 7 0.8 16 +
3 TALAMO Concetta 52 ITA 4 5 24 13 0.8 11 +
4 TANZMEISTER Dorothea 51 AUT 4 5 23 13 0.8 10 +
5 DAVIDSON Beth 50 GBR 4 5 23 14 0.8 9 +
6 ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline 50 GBR 4 5 22 13 0.8 9 +
7 SHINN-CUNNINGHAM Barbara 55 USA 4 5 21 13 0.8 8 +
8 LEVEQUE Isabelle 50 FRA 4 4 20 12 1 8 +
9 JANSHEN Friederike 59 GER 3 4 19 7 0.75 12 +
10 ZOPPKE Christine 53 GER 3 5 21 14 0.6 7 +
11 SAFRONOVA Galina 55 RUS 3 5 21 15 0.6 6 +
12 LO MUZIO Gabriella 53 ITA 3 5 21 16 0.6 5 +
13 FOLEY Eileen 50 USA 3 5 22 18 0.6 4 +
14 REIMERS Gesche 50 GER 3 5 21 17 0.6 4 +
15 KAISER Linda 56 ITA 3 5 17 17 0.6 0 +
16 BARBIER Anne Laure 54 FRA 3 5 18 21 0.6 -3 +
17 CHIARI Astrid 52 AUT 2 5 20 17 0.4 3 +
18 MITSUI Ayako 52 JPN 2 5 20 19 0.4 1 +
19 GLUCK Myriam 53 USA 2 5 18 20 0.4 -2 +
20 FUHRMANN Ulrike 55 POL 2 5 15 19 0.4 -4 +
21 CLANCY Caroline 56 GBR 1 4 13 16 025 -3 +
22 MARTIN CID Maria Del Mar 56 ESP 1 4 12 18 025 -6 +
23 GANGNEUX Catherine 49 FRA 1 5 14 23 0.2 -9 +
24 MAYER Claudia 50 BRA 1 5 10 20 0.2 -10 +
25 YEUNG Melissa 50 AUS 1 4 8 19 025 -11 +
26 SELTENHAMMER Enrica 59 AUT 0O 5 12 25 0 -13 +
27 STOCCO Monica 55 ITA 0 5 6 25 0 -19 +
28 NISHIOKA Yoko 51 JPN 0 5 2 25 0 -23 +
29 UMEYAMA Yuko 52 JPN 0 5 1 25 0 -24 +

2019-10-06
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32
PERNICE Robin

BYE

CHIARI Astrid

BARBIER Anne L...

JANSHEN Friede...

GANGNEUX Cath...

MAYER Claudia

SHINN-CUNNING...

TANZMEISTERD...

NISHIOKA Yoko

CLANCY Caroline

LO MUZIO Gabiri...

FOLEY Eileen
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Competition Place Date
Championnats du monde vétérans 50- Le 2019-10-
59 Caire 05
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8

PERNICE Robin USA V/10
BARBIER AnneL... FRA D/6

PERNICE Robin USA

SHINN-CUNNING... USA
JANSHEN Friede... GER D/3
SHINN-CUNNING... USA V/10
TANZMEISTER D... AUT  V/10
LO MUZIO Gabri... ITA D/2

TANZMEISTERD... AUT

FOLEY Eileen USA
FOLEY Eileen USA VA0
TALAMO Concetta ITA D/9
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8
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Championnats du monde vétérans 50- Le 2019-10-
59 Caire 05
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